___________________________________________________________________
Tel: 732-257-5002  Fax: 732-257-5003   Email: info@intersourceusa.com
PO Box 6026, 25-A Kimberly Rd, East Brunswick, NJ 08816, USA
w w w. i n t e r s o u r c e u s a . c o m
InterSource Ceramic Strainers
InterSource offers a complete line of TaoFil ® Ceramic Strainers, which have excellent properties of good
thermal stability, high specific surface area, and resistance to acid and alkali. They are applicable to wide
and extensive industrial applications and processes. We can supply more than ten kinds of materials to

model
Section size
mm
Length
mm Bole Aperture
mm
Efficiency
filtrate area
mm2
Casting
velocity
Kg/s
Casting
capacity
Kg
TAF-G130-10 38.1×38.1 10 328 1.5 1030 2～3 21～35
TAF-G130-13 38.1×38.1 13 328 1.5 1030 2～3 21～35
TAF-G136-15 40.0×40.0 15 407 1.5 1150 2～4 35～60
TAF-G136-13 43.5×43.5 13 472 1.5 1400 2～4 41～70
TAF-G145-13 49.7×49.7 13 538 1.5 1910 3～4 47～80
TAF-G145-18 49.7×49.7 18 538 1.5 1910 3～4 47～80
TAF-G145-22 49.7×49.7 22 492 1.8 1910 4～7 65～110
TAF-G152-10 55.0×55.0 10 795 1.5 2310 4～6 65～110
TAF-G152-13 55.0×55.0 13 795 1.5 2310 4～6 65～110
Special Strainer Selection List For Ductile Iron
Strainer
model
Section size
mm
Length
mm Hole Aperture
mm
Efficiency
filtrate area
mm2
Casting
velocity
Kg/s
Casting
capacity
Kg
TAF-D130-10 37.0×37.0 10 161 2.3 960 1～3 14～37
TAF-D130-13 37.0×37.0 13 161 2.3 960 1～3 14～37
TAF-D136-15 40.0×40.0 15 188 2.3 1150 1～3 16～44
TAF-D136-22 40.0×40.0 22 188 2.3 1150 1～3 16～44
TAF-D138-10 43.5×43.5 10 216 2.3 1400 1～3 16～44
TAF-D138-13 43.5×43.5 13 216 2.3 1400 1～3 16～44
TAF-D140-13 55.0×55.0 13 216 2.5 2310 2～4 27～72
TAF-D145-10 50.0×50.0 10 294 2.3 1930 2～4 28～75
TAF-D145-13 50.0×50.0 13 294 2.3 1930 2～4 28～75
TAF-D145-15 50.0×50.0 15 294 2.3 1930 2～4 28～75
TAF-D145-18 50.0×50.0 18 294 2.3 1930 2～4 28～75
TAF-D145-22 50.0×50.0 22 294 2.3 1930 2～4 28～75
TAF-D148-13 66.0×66.0 13 429 2.1 2310 2～5 35～95
TAF-D152-10 55.0×55.0 10 359 2.3 2310 2～5 30～80
TAF-D152-13 55.0×55.0 13 359 2.3 2310 2～5 30～80
Cast Steel
There is carbon steel, abrasion-resistant steel, refractory steel. The effective filtrate areas of casting steel
are least 4 times of the casting system block areas, usually 4～6 times. The strainer's meshes are usually
about 2.7mm, this because the casting steel's high contractility.

Efficiency
filtrate area
mm2
Casting
velocity
Kg/s
Casting
capacity
Kg
TAF-Sc160-15 Ф50.8 15 163 2.7 1575 1～3 30
TAF-Sc160-23 Ф50.8 23 163 2.7 1575 1～3 30
TAF-Sc163-15 Ф65.0 15 265 2.7 2507 2～5 50
TAF-Sc165-15 Ф75.0 15 379 2.7 3630 3～8 71
TAF-Sc165-25 Ф75.0 25 379 2.7 3630 3～8 71
TAF-Sc168-15 Ф105 15 661 2.7 6650 5～13 128
TAF-S160-13 50.0×50.0 13 216 2.7 1936 1～4 38
TAF-S165-15 54.3×54.3 15 247 2.7 2237 2～5 44
TAF-S168-13 74.0×74.0 13 525 2.7 4355 3～9 86
___________________________________________________________________
Tel: 732-257-5002  Fax: 732-257-5003   Email: info@intersourceusa.com
PO Box 6026, 25-A Kimberly Rd, East Brunswick, NJ 08816, USA
w w w. i n t e r s o u r c e u s a . c o m